

NDPS Case No- 61/2021

J.O Code:- WB1302

Order No. 26

Dt. 12.07.2024

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence of Inspector Biswasroy Sarkar.

Sole accused person on court bail namely Dilip Das is present before this court by filing hazira.

No witness is present today, hence the case is adjourned.

To 13.9.2024 for appearance and evidence Inspector Biswasroy Sarkar.

Issue summons accordingly.

Dictated & Corrected by,

Sd/-

Addl. Sessions Judge, 1st Court,
Cooch Behar, (NDPS).

Sd/-

Addl. Sessions Judge, 1st Court,
Cooch Behar, (NDPS).